
From: Daphne Wallace
To: ventje niagatrans , Karyna Shuliak

Bella Klein 
Subject: Re: cargo 

Date: Tue, 31 Jul 2018 14:35:23 +0000 

Greetings Ventje, 

We need the BOOKING NUMBER or CONTAINER NUMBER please, as soon as possible. 

Thank you, Daphne 

On Tue, Jul 31, 2018 at 9:30 AM Daphne Wallace < > wrote: 
Greetings Ventje, 

I called BOB LYNCH - they not have information. What is the name of your NEW YORK Agent? 

On Tue, Jul 31, 2018 at 7:59 AM ventje niagatrans < > wrote: 
Please soon info to me for local charge in your country 

2018-07-31 19:45 GMT+08:00 Daphne Wallace < 
Thank you Ventje, Kind regards Daphne 

On The, Jul 31, 2018, 2:42 AM ventje niagatrans > wrote: 
PLEASE YOUR CONTACT AGEN 

2018-07-31 7:34 GMT+08:00 Daphne Wallace
Greetings Ventje, 

Please ask USA agents call me 31st July. 

Please call Da hne 

Thank you, Daphne 

>: 

>: 

On Mon, Jul 30, 2018, 7:29 PM ventje niagatrans < > wrote: 
Dear Karyna, 
Please you soon information costs incurred in your country. Because this is important. And agents 
we have contacted you. immediately provide us with information, to prevent the costs arising in the 
warehouse agent. Thanks 

2018-06-21 21:25 GMT+08:00 Karyna Shuliak 
Dear Ventje, 

Thank you for your message. 
Confirming, is the shipping going directly to St. Thomas? 

Thank you, 

>: 

EFTA00546170



Karyna 

On Jun 21, 2018, at 6:09 AM, ventje niagatrans < > wrote: 

Dear Karyna, 
My cargo agent in Bali. the current process of packing your stuff. If we've got a schedule of 
departure, then we will immediately provide you with the information within this week. Thanks 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.N I. \ C. \ TR.% N SI ND 0 DEWATA 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIACA TRANSINDO DEWATA 

EFTA00546171


